Capacitors
1
Ca
pa
cit
ors
119
!Note • This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications

.
1
.5
0
.4
5
1.7
0.2 (Depth;0.15)
( Tolerance: ±0.1)in mm
Part Number Cmin.(max.)(pF)
Cmax.
(pF) TC Q Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
TZR1Z010A001 0.55 1.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 200min. at 200MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZR1Z1R5A001 0.7 1.5 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 200min. at 200MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZR1Z040A001 1.5 4.0 +100/-0% NP0±500ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZR1R080A001 3.0 8.0 +100/-0% N750±500ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
Insulation Resistance: 10000M ohm     Torque: 0.1 to 1.0mNm     Operating Temperature Range: -25 to +85°C
o TZS2 Series
TZS2 Series
in mm

.9
5
1
.0
0.45
0.5
1
.4
(Tolerance: ±0.1)in mm
Part Number Cmin.(max.)(pF)
Cmax.
(pF) TC Q Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
TZY2Z010A001 0.5 1.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 200min. at 200MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2Z2R5A001 0.65 2.5 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 200min. at 200MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2Z030A001 1.5 3.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2Z060A001 2.5 6.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
Continued on the following page.
!Note • This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice.
Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product
specifications before ordering.
K99E.pdf
09.12.1
Capacitors
1
Ca
pa
cit
ors
120
!Note • This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications
before ordering. Especially, please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in them to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• You are able to read a detailed specifications in the website (http://search.murata.co.jp/) before to require our product specifications or to transact the approval sheet for product specifications.
Part Number Cmin.(max.)(pF)
Cmax.
(pF) TC Q Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
TZY2Z100A001 3.0 10.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2R200A001 4.5 20.0 +100/-0% N750±500ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2R250A001 5.5 25.0 +100/-0% N750±500ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2K450A001 8.0 45.0 +100/-0% N1000±500ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
Insulation Resistance: 10000M ohm     Torque: 0.7 to 4.9mNm     Operating Temperature Range: -25 to +85°C
o TZV2 Series
Part Number Cmin.(max.)(pF)
Cmax.
(pF) TC Q Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
TZV2Z2R5A110 0.65 2.5 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 200min. at 200MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZV2Z030A110 1.5 3.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZV2Z060A110 2.5 6.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZV2Z100A110 3.0 10.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZV2R200A110 4.5 20.0 +100/-0% N750±500ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
Insulation Resistance: 10000M ohm     Torque: 1.0 to 9.8mNm     Operating Temperature Range: -25 to +85°C
Continued from the preceding page.
o TZC3 Series
Standard Type

5
1
.6
4.5
0.6 0.6
0.
8
Tolerance: ±0.1
in mm
Part Number Cmin.(max.)(pF)
Cmax.
(pF) TC Q Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage Stator/Case Color
TZC3Z030A110 1.4 3.0 +50/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 100Vdc 220Vdc Brown
TZC3Z060A110 2.0 6.0 +50/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 100Vdc 220Vdc Blue
TZC3R100A110 3.0 10.0 +50/-0% N750±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 100Vdc 220Vdc White
TZC3P200A110 5.0 20.0 +50/-0% N1200±500ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 100Vdc 220Vdc Red
TZC3P300A110 6.5 30.0 +50/-0% N1200±500ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 100Vdc 220Vdc Green
Insulation Resistance: 10000M ohm     Torque: 1.5 to 9.8mNm     Operating Temperature Range: -25 to +85°C
!Note • This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice.
Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product